

(T.S – 59/17 (CIS 09/14)
(CNR NO WBWM 11- 000008 -2012)

Order no 97 Dated 14 /03/2022

Today fux for P. Hearing.
Ld. Advocate of the Bar have take a resulatio to abstain from
all Judicial proceeding . Accordingly matter is adjourned as per
the resulation of Bar.

Fix 06/04/2022 for P. Hearing.

S/d Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Addl. Court, Garhbeta Pascim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB 01318