

T.S- 59/17 (CIS- 09/14)
(CNR- WBWM 11-000008-2012)

Order no.102 Dated 12 /07/2022

Today is fixed for C. Report.
Parties files hazira.
No C. Report has yet been received.

Fix 16-08-2022 for C. Report.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Jucial Code-WB01318