

T.S-59/17 (CIS- 9/14)
(CNR- WBWM11-000008-2012)

Order No.104 Dated 02/11/2022

Record is put up today.

On account of Jagadhtri puja Hon'ble High Court declared holiday on 02/11/2022.

Accordingly matter is adjourned to next date fixed.

Fix: 20/12/2022 for Commissioner Report.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code- WB01318