

T.S-59/17 (CIS-09/14)

Order No. 109 Dated 15/06/2023

Today is fixed for Commissioner report.

Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No Commissioner report has yet been received.

Fix: 02/08/2023 for Commissioner report.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB01318,

J.Misc-1/23 (CIS- 1/23)
(CNR- WBWM11-000005-2023)

Order No. 04 Dated 15/06/2023

Today is fixed for filing W.O and taking step.

Ld. advocate for the petitioner files a petition praying for time for taking step on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for adjournment by petitioner is

O.P also files a petition praying for time for filing W.O .

Petition by O.P is

Fix. 14/07/2023 for taking step upon deceased O,P no. 3, and taking step up no.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB01318,