

T.S- 59/17 (CI-9/14)

Order No. 110 Dated- 02/08/2023

Today is fixed for C Report.

Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No Commissioner report has yet been received.

P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Garhbeta is I/C.

Accordingly matter is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix: 28/09/2023 for C. Report.

S/d- K.K Chakraborty  
Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur. (I/C)  
Judicial Code- WB 01413

Order No. 123 Dated 01/08/2023

Today is fixed for order awaiting O.C.R.  
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
No O.C.R has yet been received from upper Court,  
Accordingly matter is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix: 13/10/2023 for order awaiting O.C.R.

Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.  
Judicial Code- WB 01479